
 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday
U22BTSBE2 BIOENTREPRENEURSHIP SKILS 

U22BTSBE1

Introduction to bioentrepreneurship 

skills

08-11-2025 Saturday U22PHNME2 LASER PHYSICS U22BBNME1 Introduction to capital market

08-11-2025 Saturday U22BBNME2 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U23BI10 COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY ----- ----

11-11-2025 Tuesday U23BI6 BIOCHEMISTRY U23BI8 Molecular Biology

12-11-2025 Wednesday U23BI11 BIOINFORMATICS PROGRAMMING IN PERL ----- ----

13-11-2025 Thursday
U23BI7 BIOINFORMATICS DATABASES AND RESOURCES

U23BI3 Computer programming in c

14-11-2025 Friday U23BI13E STRUCTURAL BIOINFORMATICS U23BI4 Biophysics

15-11-2025 Saturday U23BI1 INTRODUCTION TO BIOINFORMATICS ----- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U23BI14E BIOSTATISTICS USING R ----- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday U23BI2 CELL BIOLOGY U23ABI2 Mathematics II

19-11-2025 Wednesday U23ABI3 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING IN C++ ----- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U23ABI1 MATHEMATICS-I U23ABI5 Analytical biochemistry

22.11.2025 Saturday ----- ---- U22VE Value Education
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